5.1

5.2

53

5.4

5.5

5.6

5.7

KET/2013/0066

Other

KET/2013/0067

Other

KET/2013/0523

Other

KET/2013/0535

Minor

KET/2013/0553

Minor

KET/2013/0575

Minor

KET/2013/0634

Minor

Tuesday, 29 October, 2013

No.5 Planning Application Reports

RJIM

RJIM

ADA

MDO

RJIM

RAC

AJR

Soans Yard, Bridewell Lane (land off), Kettering
Full Application: Redevelopment of former
industrial/commercial buildings to retail and
restaurant use

Expiry date: 07-November-2013

Soans Yard, Bridewell Lane (land off), Kettering
Application for Conservation Area Consent:
Demolition of 2 cottages

Expiry date: 17-July-2013

4 Meacham Close, Broughton

Full Application: Two storey and single storey rear
extension

Expiry date: 08-October-2013

175A Beatrice Road (garages adj to), Kettering
Full Application: 6 no. one bedroom flats
Expiry date: 22-October-2013

Dryden Street & Field Street (land at junction of),
Kettering
Full Application: Re-configuration of Block A to
increase no. of units from 12 to 16
Expiry date: 07-November-2013

8 Bridle Road, Burton Latimer

Outline Application: Demolition of bungalow and
garage. 4 no. dwellings including access

Expiry date: 04-November-2013

11 Netherfield Road, Kettering

Full Application: Redevelopment of site to provide 5

no. dwellings
Expiry date: 20-November-2013

13

20

24

35

44

50

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to

the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), M Bayes (Deputy Chair), L Adams, S Bellamy, T Freer, M
George, | Jelley, C Moreton and D Soans

Substitutes:- Councillors D Bishop, S Edwards, D Howes, A Mills and J Smith



