Tuesday, 29 October, 2013

No. 5 Planning Application Reports

5.1	KET/2013/0066 Other	RJM	Soans Yard, Bridewell Lane (land off), Kettering Full Application: Redevelopment of former industrial/commercial buildings to retail and restaurant use Expiry date: 07-November-2013	1
5.2	KET/2013/0067 Other	RJM	Soans Yard, Bridewell Lane (land off), Kettering Application for Conservation Area Consent: Demolition of 2 cottages Expiry date: 17-July-2013	13
5.3	KET/2013/0523 Other	ADA	4 Meacham Close, Broughton Full Application: Two storey and single storey rear extension Expiry date: 08-October-2013	20
5.4	KET/2013/0535 Minor	MDO	175A Beatrice Road (garages adj to), Kettering Full Application: 6 no. one bedroom flats Expiry date: 22-October-2013	24
5.5	KET/2013/0553 Minor	RJM	Dryden Street & Field Street (land at junction of), Kettering Full Application: Re-configuration of Block A to increase no. of units from 12 to 16 Expiry date: 07-November-2013	35
5.6	KET/2013/0575 Minor	RAC	8 Bridle Road, Burton Latimer Outline Application: Demolition of bungalow and garage. 4 no. dwellings including access Expiry date: 04-November-2013	44
5.7	KET/2013/0634 Minor	AJR	11 Netherfield Road, Kettering Full Application: Redevelopment of site to provide 5 no. dwellings Expiry date: 20-November-2013	50

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), M Bayes (Deputy Chair), L Adams, S Bellamy, T Freer, M George, I Jelley, C Moreton and D Soans

Substitutes:- Councillors D Bishop, S Edwards, D Howes, A Mills and J Smith